O J o U b w NN

10
11
12
13
14

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 1299 (2013)
Amendment No. 4

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION

ADOPTED _ (Y/n)

ADOPTED AS AMENDED _ (Y/N)

ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION _ (Y/N)

FATLED TO ADOPT _ (Y/N)

WITHDRAWN _ (Y/N)

OTHER

Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Transportation & Economic

Development Appropriations Subcommittee

Representative Goodson offered the following:

Amendment (with title amendment)
Remove lines 1399-1412

TITLE AMENDMENT
Remove lines 89-90 and insert:

businesses; providing an

252341 - hl1l299-11inel399 Goodson 4.docx
Published On: 4/8/2013 6:53:38 PM
Page 1 of 1




